FESTIVAL PROGRAMME

1-5 December 2021

)RGE

Sport &vLifester
Festival

Wednesday, 1 Dec

Thursday, 2 Dec

B-Field Entertainment

Friday, 3 Dec

B-Field Entertainment

Saturday, 4 Dec

B-field Entertainment

Sunday, 5 Dec

B-field Entertainment

Prize Giving Ceremony

From 08:00

08:00 — 13:00
11:00
16:00
18:45
19:00

20:00
22:00

11:00
12:00 — 22:00

14:00
14:00
17:00

19:00
22:00

06:00
08:00 — 22:00

09:00
08:30

09:00
11:00
17:00

20:00
22:00

06:00
08:00 - 22:00

08:30
13:00

16:00
17:00

Festival Setup

Set-up
Shotgun start — Kingswood Golf Estate

Opening of the George TENS

Tickets available online & at the gates
Official Opening & Welcome to sponsors
Main Act: Alan Committee

Bottomless Coffee Band

Gates Close

Shotgun start — Oubaai Golf Estate
Gates Open

Tickets available online & at the gates
Rugby Kicks off (Fixtures TBC)

Netbal kicks off (Fixtures TBC)

Rebel Remedy (Band)
1925 Band (Band)
Gates Close

Mountain Bike

Gates Open

Tickets available online & at the gates
Bowls Festival Opens

Rugby Kicks off (Fixtures TBC)

Netbal kicks off (Fixtures TBC)
Shotgun start — George Golf Estate

Rebel Remedy (Band)
Early B (Band)
Gates Close

Trail Run

Gates Open

Tickets available online & at the gates
Rugby Kicks off (Fixtures TBC)

Johan Liebenberg (Band)
Prize Giving Ceremony
Rebel Remedy (Band)
DJ’s until festival closes

Outeniqua Park
A & B field

Outeniqua Park
A & B field
Kingswood
Golf Estate
Outeniqua Park
B field

Festival Village

Oubaai Golf Estate
Outeniqua Park

A & B field
Outeniqua Park

A Field

Outeniqua park —
A Field

Ground Zero
Outeniqua Park

A & B field

George Bowls Club
Outeniqua Park

A Field

Outeniqua park

A Field

George Golf Estate

Ground Zero
Outeniqua Park
A & B Field
Outeniqua Park
A Field



