

DATE	TIME	ACTIVITY	AREA
Wednesday, 1 Dec	From 08:00	Festival Setup	Outeniqua Park A & B field
Thursday, 2 Dec	08:00 - 13:00 11:00	Set-up  Shotgun start – Kingswood Golf Estate	Outeniqua Park A & B field Kingswood Golf Estate
B-Field Entertainment	16:00 18:45 19:00 20:00 22:00	Opening of the George TENS Tickets available online & at the gates Official Opening & Welcome to sponsors Main Act: Alan Committee Bottomless Coffee Band Gates Close	Outeniqua Park B field Festival Village
Friday, 3 Dec	11:00 12:00 - 22:00 14:00	Shotgun start – Oubaai Golf Estate Gates Open Tickets available online & at the gates Rugby Kicks off (Fixtures TBC)	Oubaai Golf Estate Outeniqua Park A & B field Outeniqua Park A Field
B-Field Entertainment	14:00 17:00 19:00 22:00	Netbal kicks off (Fixtures TBC)  Rebel Remedy (Band) 1925 Band (Band) Gates Close	Outeniqua park – A Field
Saturday, 4 Dec	06:00 08:00 - 22:00 09:00 08:30 09:00 11:00	Mountain Bike Gates Open Tickets available online & at the gates Bowls Festival Opens Rugby Kicks off (Fixtures TBC)  Netbal kicks off (Fixtures TBC)  Shotgun start – George Golf Estate	Ground Zero Outeniqua Park A & B field George Bowls Club Outeniqua Park A Field Outeniqua park A Field George Golf Estate
B-field Entertainment	17:00 20:00 22:00	Rebel Remedy (Band) Early B (Band) Gates Close	
Sunday, 5 Dec	06:00 08:00 - 22:00 08:30	Trail Run Gates Open Tickets available online & at the gates Rugby Kicks off (Fixtures TBC)	Ground Zero Outeniqua Park A & B Field Outeniqua Park
B-field Entertainment	13:00	Johan Liebenberg (Band)	A Field

Prize Giving Ceremony

Rebel Remedy (Band) DJ's until festival closes

16:00

17:00

Prize Giving Ceremony